
Program/ Department Name Office Email 

Architecture Sam Callahan N/A samecallahan@ou.edu

Anthropology & Human Health and Biology Dr. Patrick Livingood DAHT 505C patrickl@ou.edu
Biology Dr. James Thompson RH 208 jthompson@ou.edu

Plant Biology & Microbiology Dr.  Susan Schroeder GLCH 015 susan.schroeder@ou.ed
Chemistry/ Biochemistry Dr. Robert Cichewicz CHB rcichewicz@ou.edu

Classics & Letters Prof. Peggy Chambers CARN 106 pchambers@ou.edu
Communication Dr.  Ryan Bisel BH 224 ryanbisel@ou.edu

Economics Dr. Daniel Nedelescu CC1 323 dnedelescu@ou.edu
English Dr. Kimberly Wieser CC2 328 kroppolo@ou.edu

Film and Media Studies Dr. Man Fung Yip SCI 325 myip@ou.edu
Health and Exercise Science Dr. Chris Black HHC 110 cblack@ou.edu

History Dr. Adam Malka DAHT acmalka@ou.edu
History of Science Dr. Aparna Nair PHSC aparna.nair@ou.edu
Human Relations Dr. Shannon Bert PHSC 706 bert@ou.edu

Mathematics Dr. Nikola Petrov PHSC 601 npetrov@ou.edu
Multi-Disciplinary Studies Dr. Rhonda Kyncl ELLH 205 rkyncl@ou.edu

Modern Lang., Lit., Linguistics Robert Lemon KH 208 rlemon@ou.edu
Planned Programs Dr. Rhonda Kyncl ELLH 205 rkyncl@ou.edu

Philosophy Wayne Riggs DAHT wriggs@ou.edu
Physics and Astronomy Dr. Brad Abbott NH 337 abbott@ou.edu

Political Science Dr. Charles Kenney DAHT 205 ckenney@ou.edu
Psychology Dr. Jorge Mendoza DAHT 738 jmendoza@ou.edu

Religious Studies Dr. Deonnie Moodie RH 140 dmoodie@ou.edu
School of Social Work Jennifer Dell ZH 345 jenniferdell@ou.edu

Sociology Dr. Ian Carrillo KH 343 icarrillo@ou.edu
Women and Gender Studies Dr. Traci Brynne Voyles ROBT voyles@ou.edu

Geography, Enviromental Sustainability, and GIS Dr. Travis Gliedt SEC 658 tgliedt@ou.edu 
Meteorology Dr. Elinor Martin NWC 5642 elinor.martin@ou.edu
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College of Education Dr. Sherry Cox CH 137 scox@ou.edu

College of Engineering Rishabh Sharda rishabh.sharda@ou.edu

Geology Dr. Shannon Dulin SEC 742 sdulin@ou.edu
Petroleum and Geological Engr. Dr. Chandra Rai SEC 1264 crai@ou.edu

Journalism and Mass Communication Kathy Sawyer GLRD ksawyer@ou.edu

Accounting Chenxi Lin AH 200C chenxi.lin@ou.edu
Energy Management Mike McConnell AH 105K mmcconnell@ou.edu

Entrepreneurship Dr. Keith Brigham AH kbrigham@ou.edu
Finance Chitru Fernando AH 3264 cfernando@ou.edu

General Management Dr. Mark Bolino AH 206C mbolino@ou.edu
International Business Dr. Margaret Shaffer PH 1065B margaret.shaffer@ou.edu

Management Information Systems Dr. Rajendra Singh AH 3231 rsingh@ou.edu
Marketing and Supply Chain Management Dr. Ken Petersen AH 2 petersen@ou.edu

International & Area Studies Dr. Mitchell Smith FH 306 mps@ou.edu

Aviation Dr. Todd Hubbard NC 210 thubbard@ou.edu

Visual Arts Dr. Erin Duncan-O'Neill FJC ErinDuncanONeill@ou.edu
Dance Prof. Michael Bearden RPAC Mrbearden@ou.edu
Drama Dr. Nahuel Telleria SCI nahuel.telleria-1@ou.edu

Weitzenhoffer Family College of Fine Arts
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Jeannine Rainbolt College of Education 
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Music Dr. Christopher Baumgartner CMC 027 cbaumgartner@ou.edu
Musical Theater Prof. Harold Mortimer CH 201 hrmortimer@ou.edu 

***If your department is not on this list, the chair or director of your program can sign off
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